Position Other Positions Held

City Manager
Interim City Attorney
Hr Mgr/Strategic Initiative Mgr

Economic Development
Manager

Sr Admin Analyst (Conf)
City Clerk-Records Manager
Executive Assistant

Deputy City Clerk
Annuitant Payroll Tech
Seasonal Hr Technician
Seasonal College Intern

Annuitant Executive Assistant

City

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$213,166
$149,702
$125,686
$109,905

$100,736
$99,773
$60,096
$56,483
$23,729
$20,697
$4,591
$4,574

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,260

$0
$17,700
$22,559

$23,405
$25,986
$19,841
$19,575
$0

$846

$0

$0



