Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Lincoln	City Manager	\$213,166	\$22,260
Interim City Attorney		Lincoln	City Manager	\$149,702	\$0
Hr Mgr/Strategic Initiative Mgr		Lincoln	City Manager	\$125,686	\$17,700
Economic Development Manager		Lincoln	City Manager	\$109,905	\$22,559
Sr Admin Analyst (Conf)		Lincoln	City Manager	\$100,736	\$23,405
City Clerk-Records Manager		Lincoln	City Manager	\$99,773	\$25,986
Executive Assistant		Lincoln	City Manager	\$60,096	\$19,841
Deputy City Clerk		Lincoln	City Manager	\$56,483	\$19,575
Annuitant Payroll Tech		Lincoln	City Manager	\$23,729	\$0
Seasonal Hr Technician		Lincoln	City Manager	\$20,697	\$846
Seasonal College Intern		Lincoln	City Manager	\$4,591	\$0
Annuitant Executive Assistant		Lincoln	City Manager	\$4,574	\$0